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Description

199503070000
58021

03/07/1995
08:36:43

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SUDSBERRY,
FLOYD

199509250002
67641

09/25/1995
09:43:23

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199411030003
27921

199509250002
67621

09/25/1995
09:43:20

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199411020003
27491

199509250002
67631

09/25/1995
09:43:22

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199410260003
20941

199511060003
18441

11/06/1995
07:56:46

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199210190002
38401

199511270003
37701

11/27/1995
10:13:56

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCDANIEL,
RUTH W

199404080001
15451

199512070003
51431

12/07/1995
01:33:48

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199411210003
45661

199501200000
17011

01/20/1995
01:29:39

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199210190002
38401

199501200000
17021

01/20/1995
01:29:41

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199502090000
36131

02/09/1995
11:07:11

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTTGAGE
CORP

199312100003
96521

199501090000
06941

01/09/1995
12:53:11

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199502270000
50031

02/27/1995
11:13:01

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311030003
44701

199502270000
50041

02/27/1995
11:13:03

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199306210001
80961

199502280000
51991

02/28/1995
10:26:24

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199402280000
63681

199505190001
31771

05/19/1995
09:37:41

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199507170001
87911

07/17/1995
12:10:43

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199402070000
39921



199512070003
51451

12/07/1995
01:33:50

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199512070003
51441

12/07/1995
01:33:49

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199412190003
68921

199504100000
91481

04/10/1995
10:15:05

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

QUALITY
MORTGAGE
USA INC

13 28 199504100000
91471

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Blk:2 Book:13
Pg:28
Desc:1995-
09147

199509010002
41891

09/01/1995
10:29:55

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

QUALITY
MORTGAGE
USA INC

9 41 199509010002
41881

Book:9 Pg:41
Desc:1995-
24188, THE
GABLES, SEE
INSTRUMENT

199505080001
19691

05/08/1995
11:22:29

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

QUALITY
MORTGAGE
USA INC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW

199506270001
67941

06/27/1995
09:53:24

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

QUALITY
MORT USA
INC

199506270001
67931

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:1995-
16793

199508170002
26791

08/17/1995
03:29:05

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

QUALITY
MORTGAGE
USA

17 145 199508170002
26781

Lot#:54
Book:17
Pg:145
Desc:1995-
22678


