Sear	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	pplied: Leg	al Seq= 1	,0; Date R	ecorded=	1995; Nar	ne= BANK	ERS TRU	IST COMP	ANY;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503070000 58021	03/07/1995 08:36:43	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SUDSBERRY, FLOYD						·
199509250002 67641	09/25/1995 09:43:23	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP					199411030003 27921	
199509250002 67621	09/25/1995 09:43:20	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP					199411020003 27491	
199509250002 67631	09/25/1995 09:43:22	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP					199410260003 20941	
199511060003 18441	11/06/1995 07:56:46	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP					199210190002 38401	
199511270003 37701	11/27/1995 10:13:56	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANIEL, RUTH W					199404080001 15451	
199512070003 51431	12/07/1995 01:33:48	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP					199411210003 45661	
199501200000 17011	01/20/1995 01:29:39	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP					199210190002 38401	
199501200000 17021	01/20/1995 01:29:41	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP						
199502090000 36131	02/09/1995 11:07:11	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTTGAGE CORP					199312100003 96521	
199501090000 06941	01/09/1995 12:53:11	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP						
199502270000 50031	02/27/1995 11:13:01	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP					199311030003 44701	
199502270000 50041	02/27/1995 11:13:03	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP					199306210001 80961	
199502280000 51991	02/28/1995 10:26:24	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP					199402280000 63681	
199505190001 31771	05/19/1995 09:37:41	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP						
199507170001 87911	07/17/1995 12:10:43	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199402070000 39921	

199512070003 51451	12/07/1995 01:33:50	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP					
199512070003 51441	12/07/1995 01:33:49	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP				199412190003 68921	
199504100000 91481	04/10/1995 10:15:05	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	QUALITY MORTGAGE USA INC		13	28	199504100000 91471	Lot#:1 Lot:A Blk:2 Book:13 Pg:28 Desc:1995- 09147
199509010002 41891	09/01/1995 10:29:55	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	QUALITY MORTGAGE USA INC		9	41	41881	Book:9 Pg:41 Desc:1995- 24188, THE GABLES, SEE INSTRUMENT
199505080001 19691	05/08/1995 11:22:29	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	QUALITY MORTGAGE USA INC					Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:SW
199506270001 67941	06/27/1995 09:53:24	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	QUALITY MORT USA INC				199506270001 67931	Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:1995- 16793
199508170002 26791	08/17/1995 03:29:05	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	QUALITY MORTGAGE USA		17	145	199508170002 26781	Lot#:54 Book:17 Pg:145 Desc:1995- 22678